Specification Sheet
ANCHORS SGR-AV
Code Commercial Description Dimensions Conf. Pallet Selling Unit
TER11-3110AV Anchor SGR-AV - 110 mm 110 mm 100 9000 PZ
TER11-3130AV Anchor SGR-AV - 130 mm 130 mm 100 9000 PZ
TER11-3150AV Anchor SGR-AV - 150 mm 150 mm 100 9000 PZ
TER11-3170AV Anchor SGR-AV - 170 mm 170 mm 100 7200 PZ
TER11-3190AV Anchor SGR-AV - 190 mm 190 mm 100 7200 PZ
TER11-3210AV Anchor SGR-AV - 210 mm 210 mm 100 5400 PZ
MD_scheda prodotto_R0Rev.: R0 del 05.07.2024
TER11-3230AV Anchor SGR-AV - 230 mm 230 mm 100 5400 PZ
TER11-3250AV Anchor SGR-AV - 250 mm 250 mm 100 5400 PZ
TER11-3270AV Anchor SGR-AV - 270 MM 270 mm 100 5400 PZ
TER11-3290AV Anchor SGR-AV - 290 MM 290 mm 100 4500 PZ
TER11-3310AV Anchor SGR-AV - 310 MM 310 mm 100 4500 PZ
Description
Hammering anchor hole 8 mm, with pre-assembled nail into the anchors body.Dimension of the head 60 mm with improved
adherence and torx-ready coloured plastic nail cap.It complies to EAD 330196-01-0604.Main features of this product: Pre-assembled
nail, for a faster installation. Variable section of the anchors body (fixing diameter 8 mm). Asymmetric expansion of the anchors body.
Customizable anchors head. Packed in box of 100 pcs. each.
Material
Body and head made of PP (polypropylene), screw made of steel and nail cap in polyamide (PA).
Use
Used for the mechanical anchoring of insulating panels, mineral wool and for the main types of masonry, supporting its load and
tensile stress.The pre-assembled nail facilitates and accelerates the installation of the anchor.
MD_scheda prodotto_R0Rev.: R0 del 05.07.2024